Vocab Quiz Schedule (2017-2018)
Lesson 1 – Friday, September 15
Lesson 2 – Friday, September 22
Lesson 3 – Friday, September 29
No quiz – Friday, October 6
Lesson 4 – Friday, October 13
Lesson 5 – Friday, October 20
Lesson 6 – Friday, October 27
No quiz – Friday, November 3
No quiz – Friday, November 10 (1/2 day with assemblies for students)
Lesson 7 – Friday, November 17
No quiz – Friday, November 24 (Thanksgiving week.)
Lesson 8 – Friday, December 8
Lesson 9 – Friday, December 15

Lessons 1 to 9 will be on the midterm benchmark exam.
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Lesson 10 – Friday, February 9
Lesson 11 – Friday, February 16
Lesson 12 – Friday, February 23 

No quiz – Friday, March 2
Lesson 13 – Friday, March 9
Lesson 14 – Friday, March 16 
Lesson 15 – Friday, March 23
Spring Break

No quiz – Friday, April 13
Lesson 16 – Friday, April 20 

Lesson 17 – Friday, April 27
Lesson 18 – Friday, May 4
Lessons 10 to 18 will be on the final benchmark exam.
